PU46.2 WC Inside Out Sports Long

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 01
01 R >1
0.1 S 19
21 R 01
22 L 42
6.4 L 05
69 R 0.2
7 S 0.2
72 L 0.8
8 L 0.1
81 R 0.1
83 R 05
87 R 0.2
89 R 0.1
9 L 1
10 L >1
101 L >1
101 R 1
11.1 R 0.1
11.2 R 0.3
115 L 0.7
122 R 0.2
125 R 3
155 R >1
156 L 2.6
1811 R 1.3
195 R 2.8
223 R 04
227 L 04
231 R 25
257 L 04
26.1 R >.1
26.1 S 0.8
269 R 0.2
271 R 04
275 R 0.3
278 R 04
28.1 R 05
287 R 04
29.1 L 13
304 R 0.3
306 L 0.7
31.3 R 3.3

On

Begin Ride

Herndon Road

Herndon Road

Herndon Road

Scott King Road
American Tobacco Trail
New Hope Church Road
Yates Store Road

Yates Store Road
Weldon Ridge Boulevard
Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway
Austin Pond Drive
Green Level Church
Road

Green Level Church
Road

Green Hope School
Road

Highcroft Drive
Highcroft Drive

Green Hope School
Road

Green Level Church
Road

Green Level Church
Road

Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway

NC Highway 751
Hollands Chapel Road
Farrington Road
Marthas Chapel Road
NC Highway 751

Lewter Shop Road
Green Level Road
White Oak Church Road
White Oak Church Road
White Oak Church Road
White Oak Church Road
Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway
Morrisville Parkway
Green Level Church
Road

Green Hope School
Road

Green Hope School
Road

Cozy Oak Avenue
Morrisville Parkway

At TurnGo
346 L 0.5

35.1
35.1
35.2

35.3

35.5
35.5

35.5

35.5

36.5

37

37.4

37.7
38.4
39

39.7
40.7
41

41.4
41.6
41.7

41.8
45.8
46
46
46.2

R
L
L

Py

A0V OV VOO0

runwnrrr

>1
0.1
>1

0.1

>1
>.1

>1

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.7
0.6
0.8

0.2
0.4
0.2
>1
0.2

0.2
>1
0.1
>.1

On

Crabtree Crossing
Parkway

Wolfsnare Lane

Turn left

Hatcher Creek
Greenway

Hatcher Creek
Greenway

Turn right

Franklin Upchurch Sr
Street

Franklin Upchurch Sr
Street
Morrisville-Carpenter
Road

Morrisville Carpenter
Road

Morrisville Carpenter
Road

Morrisville Carpenter
Road

Louis Stephens Drive
Louis Stephens Drive
Louis Stephens Drive
Louis Stephens Drive
Louis Stephens Drive
Kit Creek Road

Kit Creek Road

Turn right

Green Level Church
Road

Wake Road

Massey Chapel Road
Massey Chapel Road
Herndon Road
Winding Arch Drive
End of Ride



