PU46	nside Out Sports Long On	At TurnGo 34.6 L 0.5			On Crabtree Crossing		
0	۵.,	>.1	Begin Ride	01.0	_	0.0	Parkway
>.1	P	0.1	Herndon Road	35.1	P	>.1	Wolfsnare Lane
0.1		>.1	Herndon Road	35.1	L		Turn left
0.1		1.9	Herndon Road	35.1			Hatcher Creek
-				35.2	L	>. 1	
2.1		0.1	Scott King Road	25.2	_	0.4	Greenway
2.2	Ļ	4.2	American Tobacco Trail	35.3	K	0.1	Hatcher Creek
6.4	L		New Hope Church Road	0==	_		Greenway
6.9		0.2	Yates Store Road			>.1	Turn right
7		0.2	Yates Store Road	35.5	К	>.1	Franklin Upchurch Sr
7.2	L	8.0	Weldon Ridge Boulevard				Street
8	L	_	Morrisville Parkway	35.5	L	>.1	•
8.1		0.1	Morrisville Parkway				Street
8.3		0.5	Austin Pond Drive	35.5	L	1	Morrisville-Carpenter
8.7	R	0.2	Green Level Church				Road
			Road	36.5	R	0.5	Morrisville Carpenter
8.9	R	0.1	Green Level Church				Road
			Road	37	R	0.4	Morrisville Carpenter
9	L	1	Green Hope School				Road
			Road	37.4	R	0.3	Morrisville Carpenter
10	L	>.1	Highcroft Drive				Road
10.1	L	>.1	Highcroft Drive	37.7	R	0.7	Louis Stephens Drive
10.1	R		Green Hope School	38.4		0.6	
		•	Road	39		0.8	Louis Stephens Drive
11.1	R	0.1	Green Level Church	39.7	R	1	Louis Stephens Drive
		0.1	Road	40.7	R		•
11.2	P	Λ 3	Green Level Church	41	L		Kit Creek Road
11.2	11	0.5	Road	41.4		0.4	Kit Creek Road
11.5		0.7	Morrisville Parkway			>.1	
12.2			Morrisville Parkway	41.7			Turn right Green Level Church
12.5	R		-	41.7	K	0.2	
			Morrisville Parkway	44.0		4	Road
15.5		>.1	NC Highway 751	41.8		4	Wake Road
15.6		2.6	Hollands Chapel Road	45.8	L		Massey Chapel Road
18.1		1.3	Farrington Road	46		>.1	Massey Chapel Road
19.5		2.8	Marthas Chapel Road	46		0.1	Herndon Road
22.3		0.4	NC Highway 751	46.2	L	>.1	Winding Arch Drive
22.7			Lewter Shop Road				End of Ride
23.1		2.5	Green Level Road				
25.7		0.4	White Oak Church Road				
26.1	R	>.1	White Oak Church Road				
26.1	S	8.0	White Oak Church Road				
26.9	R	0.2	White Oak Church Road				
27.1	R	0.4	Morrisville Parkway				
27.5	R	0.3	Morrisville Parkway				
27.8	R	0.4	Morrisville Parkway				
28.1	R	0.5	Morrisville Parkway				
28.7	R	0.4	Green Level Church				
			Road				
29.1	L	1.3	Green Hope School				
	_		Road				
30.4	R	0.3	Green Hope School				
	. `	5.5	Road				
30.6	ı	0.7	Cozy Oak Avenue				
31.3		3.3	Morrisville Parkway				
51.5	1 \	5.5	womo i arkway				